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Bezirkskader/ Forderkader 2021

Name Vorname

Bezirkskader

Albus Finn
Faulwetter Jan
Gerkens Lisa
Gerkens Anna
Haubrich Caroline
HenBen Ben

Schiinemann Mia

Forderkader

Klster Emma
VoiB3 Maya
Wadewitz Friederike

Wilfried Bisdorf
Fachwart Schwimmen

Jahrgang Verein

2007
2008
2008
2010
2010
2008
2008

2010
2008
2009

Aachener SV 06

VfR Ubach-Palenberg

VfR Ubach-Palenberg

VfR Ubach-Palenberg
Aachener SV 06

Jllicher Wassersportverein
Brander SV 1973 e.V.

Stolberger SV
Direner TV 1847 e.V.
Brander SV 1973 e.V.

Timm de Jong
SB Kader/Auswahlmannschaft



